FEMORAL
PEDAL
BRACHIAL
RADIAL
 PRODUCT  CATALOGUE
6FUp ToThe                  Perfection4F/5F
PERIPHERAL INTERVENTIONS
G R O U P

G R O U P
6 7MIT Product Catalogue MIT Product Catalogue
ORDER INFORMATION
PVQ 14
0.014” PTA Balloon Catheter
The PTA Balloon Catheter is a high performance balloon catheter for peripheral indication. The device features an
ultra-low profile, semi-compliant balloon combined with a low profile tip.
Balloon Ø
4 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ040010CPO 15PVQ040010CPO
15 12PVQ040015CPO 15PVQ040015CPO
20 12PVQ040020CPO 15PVQ040020CPO
30 12PVQ040030CPO 15PVQ040030CPO
40 12PVQ040040CPO 15PVQ040040CPO
60 12PVQ040060CPO 15PVQ040060CPO
80 12PVQ040080CPO 15PVQ040080CPO
100 12PVQ040100CPO 15PVQ040100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ040120CPO 15PVQ040120CPO
140 12PVQ040140CPO 15PVQ040140CPO
150 12PVQ040150CPO 15PVQ040150CPO
170 12PVQ040170CPO 15PVQ040170CPO
200 12PVQ040200CPO 15PVQ040200CPO
220 12PVQ040220CPO 15PVQ040220CPO
250 12PVQ040250CPO 15PVQ040250CPO
280 12PVQ040280CPO 15PVQ040280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.95 mm
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ050010CPO 15PVQ050010CPO
15 12PVQ050015CPO 15PVQ050015CPO
20 12PVQ050020CPO 15PVQ050020CPO
30 12PVQ050030CPO 15PVQ050030CPO
40 12PVQ050040CPO 15PVQ050040CPO
60 12PVQ050060CPO 15PVQ050060CPO
80 12PVQ050080CPO 15PVQ050080CPO
100 12PVQ050100CPO 15PVQ050100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ050120CPO 15PVQ050120CPO
140 12PVQ050140CPO 15PVQ050140CPO
150 12PVQ050150CPO 15PVQ050150CPO
170 12PVQ050170CPO 15PVQ050170CPO
200 12PVQ050200CPO 15PVQ050200CPO
220 12PVQ050220CPO 15PVQ050220CPO
250 12PVQ050250CPO 15PVQ050250CPO
280 12PVQ050280CPO 15PVQ050280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.05 mm
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) up to Ø 4 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm
Official Product Name: PTA Balloon Catheter (PVQ)
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery;
please check availability with our Customer Service department
ORDER INFORMATION
PVQ 14
0.014” PTA Balloon Catheter
The PTA Balloon Catheter is a high performance balloon catheter for peripheral indication. The device features an
ultra-low profile, semi-compliant balloon combined with a low profile tip.
Balloon Ø
1.25 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ012010CPO 15PVQ012010CPO
15 12PVQ012015CPO 15PVQ012015CPO
20 12PVQ012020CPO 15PVQ012020CPO
30 12PVQ012030CPO 15PVQ012030CPO
40 12PVQ012040CPO 15PVQ012040CPO
60 12PVQ012060CPO 15PVQ012060CPO
80 12PVQ012080CPO 15PVQ012080CPO
100 12PVQ012100CPO 15PVQ012100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ012120CPO 15PVQ012120CPO
140 12PVQ012140CPO 15PVQ012140CPO
150 12PVQ012150CPO 15PVQ012150CPO
170 12PVQ012170CPO 15PVQ012170CPO
200 12PVQ012200CPO 15PVQ012200CPO
220 12PVQ012220CPO 15PVQ012220CPO
250 12PVQ012250CPO 15PVQ012250CPO
280 12PVQ012280CPO 15PVQ012280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.55 mm
Balloon Ø
1.5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ015010CPO 15PVQ015010CPO
15 12PVQ015015CPO 15PVQ015015CPO
20 12PVQ015020CPO 15PVQ015020CPO
30 12PVQ015030CPO 15PVQ015030CPO
40 12PVQ015040CPO 15PVQ015040CPO
60 12PVQ015060CPO 15PVQ015060CPO
80 12PVQ015080CPO 15PVQ015080CPO
100 12PVQ015100CPO 15PVQ015100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ015120CPO 15PVQ015120CPO
140 12PVQ015140CPO 15PVQ015140CPO
150 12PVQ015150CPO 15PVQ015150CPO
170 12PVQ015170CPO 15PVQ015170CPO
200 12PVQ015200CPO 15PVQ015200CPO
220 12PVQ015220CPO 15PVQ015220CPO
250 12PVQ015250CPO 15PVQ015250CPO
280 12PVQ015280CPO 15PVQ015280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.60 mm
Balloon Ø
2 mm
Balloon

PVQ 18
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
10 08PVQ050010BPO 13PVQ050010BPO
15 08PVQ050015BPO 13PVQ050015BPO
20 08PVQ050020BPO 13PVQ050020BPO
30 08PVQ050030BPO 13PVQ050030BPO
40 08PVQ050040BPO 13PVQ050040BPO
60 08PVQ050060BPO 13PVQ050060BPO
80 08PVQ050080BPO 13PVQ050080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
100 08PVQ050100BPO 13PVQ050100BPO
120 08PVQ050120BPO 13PVQ050120BPO
150 08PVQ050150BPO 13PVQ050150BPO
200 08PVQ050200BPO 13PVQ050200BPO
220 08PVQ050220BPO 13PVQ050220BPO
280 08PVQ050280BPO 13PVQ050280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.20 mm
Balloon Ø
6 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
10 08PVQ060010BPO 13PVQ060010BPO
15 08PVQ060015BPO 13PVQ060015BPO
20 08PVQ060020BPO 13PVQ060020BPO
30 08PVQ060030BPO 13PVQ060030BPO
40 08PVQ060040BPO 13PVQ060040BPO
60 08PVQ060060BPO 13PVQ060060BPO
80 08PVQ060080BPO 13PVQ060080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
100 08PVQ060100BPO 13PVQ060100BPO
120 08PVQ060120BPO 13PVQ060120BPO
150 08PVQ060150BPO 13PVQ060150BPO
200 08PVQ060200BPO 13PVQ060200BPO
220 08PVQ060220BPO 13PVQ060220BPO
280 08PVQ060280BPO 13PVQ060280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.35 mm
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) up to Ø 4 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm to 10 mm
Official Product Name: PTA Balloon Catheter (PVQ)
Readily available within 2 weeks Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks
for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
The PTA Balloon Catheter is a high performance balloon catheter for peripheral indication. The device features an
ultra-low profile, semi-compliant balloon combined with a low profile tip.
PVQ 18
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
2 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
10 08PVQ020010BPO 13PVQ020010BPO
15 08PVQ020015BPO 13PVQ020015BPO
20 08PVQ020020BPO 13PVQ020020BPO
30 08PVQ020030BPO 13PVQ020030BPO
40 08PVQ020040BPO 13PVQ020040BPO
60 08PVQ020060BPO 13PVQ020060BPO
80 08PVQ020080BPO 13PVQ020080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
100 08PVQ020100BPO 13PVQ020100BPO
120 08PVQ020120BPO 13PVQ020120BPO
150 08PVQ020150BPO 13PVQ020150BPO
200 08PVQ020200BPO 13PVQ020200BPO
220 08PVQ020220BPO 13PVQ020220BPO
280 08PVQ020280BPO 13PVQ020280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.79 mm
Balloon Ø
3 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
10 08PVQ030010BPO 13PVQ030010BPO
15 08PVQ030015BPO 13PVQ030015BPO
20 08PVQ030020BPO 13PVQ030020BPO
30 08PVQ030030BPO 13PVQ030030BPO
40 08PVQ030040BPO 13PVQ030040BPO
60 08PVQ030060BPO 13PVQ030060BPO
80 08PVQ030080BPO 13PVQ030080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
100 08PVQ030100BPO 13PVQ030100BPO
120 08PVQ030120BPO 13PVQ030120BPO
150 08PVQ030150BPO 13PVQ030150BPO
200 08PVQ030200BPO 13PVQ030200BPO
220 08PVQ030220BPO 13PVQ030220BPO
280 08PVQ030280BPO 13PVQ030280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.85 mm
Balloon Ø
4 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
10 08PVQ040010BPO 13PVQ040010BPO
15 08PVQ040015BPO 13PVQ040015BPO
20 08PVQ040020BPO 13PVQ040020BPO
30 08PVQ040030BPO 13PVQ040030BPO
40 08PVQ040040BPO 13PVQ040040BPO
60 08PVQ040060BPO 13PVQ040060BPO

for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
10 11MIT Product Catalogue MIT Product Catalogue
ORDER INFORMATION
The PTA Balloon Catheter is indicated for Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty (PTA) in the peripheral vasculature,
including iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infra-popliteal and renal arteries, and for the treatment of obstructive
lesions of native or synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae.
PVQ 18 DF
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter (Dialysis Fistulae)
Balloon Ø
4 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ040020BSD 08PVQ040020BSD
40 04PVQ040040BSD 08PVQ040040BSD
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.95 mm
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ050020BSD 08PVQ050020BSD
40 04PVQ050040BSD 08PVQ050040BSD
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.20 mm
Balloon Ø
6 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ060020BSD 08PVQ060020BSD
40 04PVQ060040BSD 08PVQ060040BSD
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.35 mm
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) up to Ø 4 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm to 10 mm
Official Product Name: PTA Balloon Catheter (PVQ)
ORDER INFORMATION
The PTA Balloon Catheter is a high performance balloon catheter for peripheral indication. The device features an
ultra-low profile, semi-compliant balloon combined with a low profile tip.
PVQ 18
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) up to Ø 4 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm to 10 mm
Official Product Name: PTA Balloon Catheter (PVQ)
Balloon Ø
7 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ070020BPO5F 13PVQ070020BPO5F 15PVQ070020BPO5F
30 08PVQ070030BPO5F 13PVQ070030BPO5F 15PVQ070030BPO5F
40 08PVQ070040BPO5F 13PVQ070040BPO5F 15PVQ070040BPO5F
60 08PVQ070060BPO5F 13PVQ070060BPO5F 15PVQ070060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
8 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ080020BPO5F 13PVQ080020BPO5F 15PVQ080020BPO5F
30 08PVQ080030BPO5F 13PVQ080030BPO5F 15PVQ080030BPO5F
40 08PVQ080040BPO5F 13PVQ080040BPO5F 15PVQ080040BPO5F
60 08PVQ080060BPO5F 13PVQ080060BPO5F 15PVQ080060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
9 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ090020BPO5F 13PVQ090020BPO5F 15PVQ090020BPO5F
30 08PVQ090030BPO5F 13PVQ090030BPO5F 15PVQ090030BPO5F
40 08PVQ090040BPO5F 13PVQ090040BPO5F 15PVQ090040BPO5F
60 08PVQ090060BPO5F 13PVQ090060BPO5F 15PVQ090060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
10 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
135 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ100020BPO5F 13PVQ100020BPO5F 15PVQ100020BPO5F
30 08PVQ100030BPO5F 13PVQ100030BPO5F 15PVQ100030BPO5F
40 08PVQ100040BPO5F 13PVQ100040BPO5F 15PVQ100040BPO5F
60 08PVQ100060BPO5F 13PVQ100060BPO5F 15PVQ100060BPO5F
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery;
please check availability with our Customer Service department
12 13MIT Product Catalogue MIT Product Catalogue
ORDER INFORMATION*
The GSQ Guiding Sheath is intended to introduce therapeutic or diagnostic devices into the vasculature, excluding
coronary, central circulatory system, and neuro vasculature.
GSQ�
Guiding Sheath
SCQ�
Support Catheter
The SCQ Support Catheter is intended to facilitate the introduction of the guidewire into the peripheral vascular
system for interventional procedures.
Product code Length (cm) French Compatible Recommended Guidewire
SCQ025A5 25 5F 0.018”
SCQ035A5 35 5F 0.018”
SCQ055A5 55 5F 0.018”
SCQ090A5 90 5F 0.018”
SCQ110A5 110 5F 0.018”
SCQ130A5 130 5F 0.018”
SCQ160A5 160 5F 0.018”
SCQ190A5 190 5F 0.018”

Readily available within 2 weeks Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks
for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
3 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ030010APO 12PVQ030010APO 15PVQ030010APO
15 08PVQ030015APO 12PVQ030015APO 15PVQ030015APO
20 08PVQ030020APO 12PVQ030020APO 15PVQ030020APO
30 08PVQ030030APO 12PVQ030030APO 15PVQ030030APO
40 08PVQ030040APO 12PVQ030040APO 15PVQ030040APO
60 08PVQ030060APO 12PVQ030060APO 15PVQ030060APO
80 08PVQ030080APO 12PVQ030080APO 15PVQ030080APO
100 08PVQ030100APO 12PVQ030100APO 15PVQ030100APO
120 08PVQ030120APO 12PVQ030120APO 15PVQ030120APO
150 08PVQ030150APO 12PVQ030150APO 15PVQ030150APO
200 08PVQ030200APO 12PVQ030200APO 15PVQ030200APO
220 08PVQ030220APO 12PVQ030220APO 15PVQ030220APO
280 08PVQ030280APO 12PVQ030280APO 15PVQ030280APO
Balloon Ø
4 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ040010APO 12PVQ040010APO 15PVQ040010APO
15 08PVQ040015APO 12PVQ040015APO 15PVQ040015APO
20 08PVQ040020APO 12PVQ040020APO 15PVQ040020APO
30 08PVQ040030APO 12PVQ040030APO 15PVQ040030APO
40 08PVQ040040APO 12PVQ040040APO 15PVQ040040APO
60 08PVQ040060APO 12PVQ040060APO 15PVQ040060APO
80 08PVQ040080APO 12PVQ040080APO 15PVQ040080APO
100 08PVQ040100APO 12PVQ040100APO 15PVQ040100APO
120 08PVQ040120APO 12PVQ040120APO 15PVQ040120APO
150 08PVQ040150APO 12PVQ040150APO 15PVQ040150APO
200 08PVQ040200APO 12PVQ040200APO 15PVQ040200APO
220 08PVQ040220APO 12PVQ040220APO 15PVQ040220APO
280 08PVQ040280APO 12PVQ040280APO 15PVQ040280APO
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) Ø 3 mm to 5 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5.5 mm to 10 mm
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ050010APO 12PVQ050010APO 15PVQ050010APO
15 08PVQ050015APO 12PVQ050015APO 15PVQ050015APO
20 08PVQ050020APO 12PVQ050020APO 15PVQ050020APO
30 08PVQ050030APO 12PVQ050030APO 15PVQ050030APO
40 08PVQ050040APO 12PVQ050040APO 15PVQ050040APO
60 08PVQ050060APO 12PVQ050060APO 15PVQ050060APO
80 08PVQ050080APO 12PVQ050080APO 15PVQ050080APO
100 08PVQ050100APO 12PVQ050100APO 15PVQ050100APO
120 08PVQ050120APO 12PVQ050120APO 15PVQ050120APO
150 08PVQ050150APO 12PVQ050150APO 15PVQ050150APO
200 08PVQ050200APO 12PVQ050200APO 15PVQ050200APO
220 08PVQ050220APO 12PVQ050220APO 15PVQ050220APO
280 08PVQ050280APO 12PVQ050280APO 15PVQ050280APO
20 21MIT Product Catalogue MIT Product Catalogue
The PTA Balloon Catheter is indicated for Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty (PTA) in the peripheral vasculature,
including iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infrapopliteal and renal arteries.
PVQ 35 6F
0.035” PTA Balloon Catheter
Readily available within 2 weeks Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks
for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
8 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ080010APO 12PVQ080010APO 15PVQ080010APO
15 08PVQ080015APO 12PVQ080015APO 15PVQ080015APO
20 08PVQ080020APO 12PVQ080020APO 15PVQ080020APO
30 08PVQ080030APO 12PVQ080030APO 15PVQ080030APO
40 08PVQ080040APO 12PVQ080040APO 15PVQ080040APO
60 08PVQ080060APO 12PVQ080060APO 15PVQ080060APO
80 08PVQ080080APO 12PVQ080080APO 15PVQ080080APO
100 08PVQ080100APO 12PVQ080100APO 15PVQ080100APO
120 08PVQ080120APO 12PVQ080120APO 15PVQ080120APO
150 08PVQ080150APO 12PVQ080150APO 15PVQ080150APO
200 08PVQ080200APO 12PVQ080200APO 15PVQ080200APO
220 08PVQ080220APO 12PVQ080220APO 15PVQ080220APO
280 08PVQ080280APO 12PVQ080280APO 15PVQ080280APO
ORDER INFORMATION
PVQ 35 6F
0.035” PTA Balloon Catheter
The PTA Balloon Catheter is indicated for Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty (PTA) in the peripheral vasculature,
including iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infrapopliteal and renal arteries.
Balloon Ø
6 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ060010APO 12PVQ060010APO 15PVQ060010APO
15 08PVQ060015APO 12PVQ060015APO 15PVQ060015APO
20 08PVQ060020APO 12PVQ060020APO 15PVQ060020APO
30 08PVQ060030APO 12PVQ060030APO 15PVQ060030APO
40 08PVQ060040APO 12PVQ060040APO 15PVQ060040APO
60 08PVQ060060APO 12PVQ060060APO 15PVQ060060APO
80 08PVQ060080APO 12PVQ060080APO 15PVQ060080APO
100 08PVQ060100APO 12PVQ060100APO 15PVQ060100APO
120 08PVQ060120APO 12PVQ060120APO 15PVQ060120APO
150 08PVQ060150APO 12PVQ060150APO 15PVQ060150APO
200 08PVQ060200APO 12PVQ060200APO 15PVQ060200APO
220 08PVQ060220APO 12PVQ060220APO 15PVQ060220APO
280 08PVQ060280APO 12PVQ060280APO 15PVQ060280APO
Balloon Ø
7 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ070010APO 12PVQ070010APO 15PVQ070010APO
15 08PVQ070015APO 12PVQ070015APO 15PVQ070015APO
20 08PVQ070020APO 12PVQ070020APO 15PVQ070020APO
30 08PVQ070030APO 12PVQ070030APO 15PVQ070030APO
40 08PVQ070040APO 12PVQ070040APO 15PVQ070040APO
60 08PVQ070060APO 12PVQ070060APO 15PVQ070060APO
80 08PVQ070080APO 12PVQ070080APO 15PVQ070080APO
100 08PVQ070100APO 12PVQ070100APO 15PVQ070100APO
120 08PVQ070120APO 12PVQ070120APO 15PVQ070120APO
150 08PVQ070150APO 12PVQ070150APO 15PVQ070150APO
200 08PVQ070200APO 12PVQ070200APO 15PVQ070200APO
220 08PVQ070220APO 12PVQ070220APO 15PVQ070220APO
280 08PVQ070280APO 12PVQ070280APO 15PVQ070280APO
Readily available within 2 weeks Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks
for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
Recommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) Ø 3 mm to 5 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5.5 mm to 10 mmRecommended introducer sheath	 4 F (1.35 mm) Ø 3 mm to 5 mm	 5F (1.67 mm) Ø 5.5 mm to 10 mm
Balloon Ø
9 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 08PVQ090010APO 12PVQ090010APO 15PVQ090010APO
15 08PVQ090015APO 12PVQ090015APO 15PVQ090015APO
20 08PVQ090020APO 12PVQ090020APO 15PVQ090020APO
30 08PVQ090030APO 12PVQ090030APO 15PVQ090030APO
40 08PVQ090040APO 12PVQ090040APO 15PVQ090040APO
60 08PVQ090060APO 12PVQ090060APO 15PVQ090060APO
80 08PVQ090080APO 12PVQ090080APO 15PVQ090080APO

40 08PVQ100040APH 12PVQ100040APH 15PVQ100040APH
60 08PVQ100060APH 12PVQ100060APH 15PVQ100060APH
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ050020APH 12PVQ050020APH 15PVQ050020APH
30 08PVQ050030APH 12PVQ050030APH 15PVQ050030APH
40 08PVQ050040APH 12PVQ050040APH 15PVQ050040APH
60 08PVQ050060APH 12PVQ050060APH 15PVQ050060APH
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery;
please check availability with our Customer Service department
The Aspiration Catheter is a hydrophilic coated rapid exchange catheter used for the removal of thrombus and debris
in the coronary or peripheral arteries via percutaneous suction.